P96 000017711

Department of State Division of Corporation P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	8			600001 -02/13/96 ****112.50 600001 -02/23/960 *****10.00	****###2.50 712806
SUBJECT:	PERIAL	DRYWA	LL COR	L min	96
	roposed corporat	e name - must include		LARASSEE	FILED
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) co	py of the articles	of incorporati	lon and a chec	£ 3
for : \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	₹ \$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing F Certified & Certifi	ee, Copy	
FROM:	Tosa.	E (printed or typed)	Jia		
	441 0	Live ofk Address	. Ave		
		OTA FL	3276	<u>6</u>	
		365-75/6 ne Telephone number	r		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



Fobruary 15, 1996

JOSE E MEJIA 441 LIVE OAK AVE CHULUOTA, FL 32766

SUBJECT: IMPERIAL DRYWALL CORP. Ref. Number: W96000003466

We have received your document for IMPERIAL DRYWALL CORP. and check(s) totaling \$112.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$10.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The corporate fees are as follows:

CORPORATIONS FILING FEES

Profit and NonProfit Florida & Foreign Corp.

Filing Fees Registered Agent \$35.

Designation

\$35. \$52.50

Certifed Copy **Total Fee Due**

\$122.50

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6904.

Freida Chesser Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 896A00006636

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned in corporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Imperial Drywall corp.

95 FEB 25 ··· 10: 00 95 FEB 26 ··· 10: 00 LELANASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

441 Live OAK AUE Chulvota, FL 32766

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: $-/\sqrt{\cos\phi}$

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Jose E. Mejia 441 Live OAK AGE Chalvota, FL 32766

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

	d street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of incorpora-
tion is(are):	Jose E. Mejia 441 Live DAE Ave
	Chuluota, Is anall

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

Signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	IMPERIAL DRYWAL	1 (Jo€	P.
1.	The name of the corporation is:		• •	<i>b.</i> *
2.	The name and address of the registered agent and office is:	TELLAHASSEE,	SEFEB 25 AH	FILED
	(Name)		00 :OI H3	
	441 Live OAK Ave		0.0	
	(P.O. Box not acceptable)			
	Chalaota, FL 32766			
	(City/State/Zip)			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Signature) 131 96